Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 52 Etapa
MX2 Tubarao 1,100 Km ._._.
Prova 4/12/2011 14:30. ......

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:45:38

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:12.611 +1.275 15:00:55.265 2 1:15.656 +0.745 14:47:44.997
(203) ANDERSON CIDADE 14 1:12.352 +1.016 15:02:07.617 3 1:15.696 +0.785 14:49:00.693
1 14:46:23.558 15 1:12.700 +1.364 15:03:20.317 4 1:14.911 14:50:15.604
2 1:11.299 +1.029 14:47:34.857 16 1:13.029 +1.693 15:04:33.346 5 1:16.039 +1.128 14:51:31.643
3 1:11.421 +1.151 14:48:46.278 17 1:13.242 +1.906 15:05:46.588 6 1:15.406 +0.495 14:52:47.049
4 1:10.962 +0.692 14:49:57.240 18 1:13.133 +1.797 15:06:59.721 7 1:15.209 +0.298 14:54:02.258
5 1:11.034 +0.764 14:51:08.274 19 1:13.312 +1.976 15:08:13.033 8 1:16.280 +1.369 14:55:18.538
6 1:10.842 +0.572 14:52:19.116 20 1:13.384 +2.048 15:09:26.417 9 1:15.770 +0.859 14:56:34.308
7 1:11.182 +0.912 14:53:30.298 21 1:13.648 +2.312 15:10:40.065 10 1:15.781 +0.870 14:57:50.089
8 1:10.301 +0.031 14:54:40.599 22 1:13.621 +2.285 15:11:53.686 11 1:15.767 +0.856 14:59:05.856
9 1:11.101 +0.831 14:55:51.700 23 1:13.821 +2.485 15:13:07.507 12 1:16.093 +1.182 15:00:21.949
10 1:11.166 +0.896 14:57:02.866 24 1:15.149 +3.813 15:14:22.656 13 1:16.385 +1.474 15:01:38.334
1 1:10.270 14:58:13.136 14 1:16.363 +1.452 15:02:54.697
12 1:10.742 +0.472 14:59:23.878 (20) VICTOR FELTZ 15 1:18.640 +3.729 15:04:13.337
13 1:11.080 +0.810 15:00:34.958 1 14:46:24.643 16 1:15.846 +0.935 15:05:29.183
14 1:11.071 +0.801 15:01:46.029 2 1:12.872 +0.571 14:47:37.515 17 1:16.602 +1.691 15:06:45.785
15 1:11.025 +0.755 15:02:57.054 3 1:14.464 +2.163 14:48:51.979 18 1:16.235 +1.324 15:08:02.020
16 1:11.191 +0.921 15:04:08.245 4 1:13.099 +0.798 14:50:05.078 19 1:16.615 +1.704 15:09:18.635
17 1:11.094 +0.824 15:05:19.339 5 1:13.583 +1.282 14:51:18.661 20 1:16.902 +1.991 15:10:35.537
18 1:10.358 +0.088 15:06:29.697 6 1:13.671 +1.370 14:52:32.332 21 1:16.818 +1.907 15:11:52.355
19 1:10.441 +0.171 15:07:40.138 7 1:12.498 +0.197 14:53:44.830 22 1:18.154 +3.243 15:13:10.509
20 1:10.679 +0.409 15:08:50.817 8 1:12.514 +0.213 14:54:57.344 23 1:16.258 +1.347 15:14:26.767
21 1:11.413 +1.143 15:10:02.230 9 1:12.301 14:56:09.645
22 1:11.078 +0.808 15:11:13.308 10 1:12.448 +0.147 14:57:22.093 (337) HENRIQUE CECCONELLO GUARESI
23 1:11.258 +0.988 15:12:24.566 1 1:12.637 +0.336 14:58:34.730 1 14:46:31.044
24 1:11.282 +1.012 15:13:35.848 12 1:12.703 +0.402 14:59:47.433 2 1:25.955 +9.934 14:47:56.999
13 1:12.804 +0.503 15:01:00.237 3 1:17.670 +1.649 14:49:14.669
(8) CRISTOPHER CASTRO 14 1:13.571 +1.270 15:02:13.808 4 1:17.360 +1.339 14:50:32.029
1 14:46:25.928 15 1:13.778 +1.477 15:03:27.586 5 1:16.021 14:51:48.050
2 1:11.804 +1.933 14:47:37.732 16 1:14.161 +1.860 15:04:41.747 6 1:16.709 +0.688 14:53:04.759
3 1:13.003 +3.132 14:48:50.735 17 1:13.926 +1.625 15:05:55.673 7 1:17.762 +1.741 14:54:22.521
4 1:10.574 +0.703 14:50:01.309 18 1:14.527 +2.226 15:07:10.200 8 1:16.919 +0.898 14:55:39.440
5 1:10.841 +0.970 14:51:12.150 19 1:14.767 +2.466 15:08:24.967 9 1:17.335 +1.314 14:56:56.775
6 1:10.599 +0.728 14:52:22.749 20 1:13.835 +1.534 15:09:38.802 10 1:21.604 +5.583 14:58:18.379
7 1:10.275 +0.404 14:53:33.024 21 1:14.183 +1.882 15:10:52.985 11 1:16.430 +0.409 14:59:34.809
8 1:10.292 +0.421 14:54:43.316 22 1:13.661 +1.360 15:12:06.646 12 1:18.303 +2.282 15:00:53.112
9 1:10.289 +0.418 14:55:53.605 23 1:14.752 +2.451 15:13:21.398 13 1:21.468 +5.447 15:02:14.580
10 1:10.702 +0.831 14:57:04.307 24 1:17.568 +5.267 15:14:38.966 14 1:19.470 +3.449 15:03:34.050
1 1:09.871 14:58:14.178 15 1:17.631 +1.610 15:04:51.681
12 1:10.033 +0.162 14:59:24.211 (729) DOUGLAS RICARDO 16 1:17.367 +1.346 15:06:09.048
13 1:11.219 +1.348 15:00:35.430 1 14:46:27.139 17 1:16.888 +0.867 15:07:25.936
14 1:10.911 +1.040 15:01:46.341 2 1:14.425 +0.585 14:47:41.564 18 1:17.447 +1.426 15:08:43.383
15 1:11.376 +1.505 15:02:57.717 3 1:13.962 +0.122 14:48:55.526 19 1:22.973 +6.952 15:10:06.356
16 1:10.893 +1.022 15:04:08.610 4 1:14.491 +0.651 14:50:10.017 20 1:17.399 +1.378 15:11:23.755
17 1:11.081 +1.210 15:05:19.691 5 1:14.654 +0.814 14:51:24.671 21 1:17.752 +1.731 15:12:41.507
18 1:11.183 +1.312 15:06:30.874 6 1:13.933 +0.093 14:52:38.604 22 1:17.618 +1.597 15:13:59.125
19 1:10.721 +0.850 15:07:41.595 7 1:14.139 +0.299 14:53:52.743
20 1:11.461 +1.590 15:08:53.056 8 1:13.840 14:55:06.583 (151) ALEXANDRO ZUQUE
21 1:10.656 +0.785 15:10:03.712 9 1:14.749 +0.909 14:56:21.332 1 14:46:29.287
22 1:10.751 +0.880 15:11:14.463 10 1:14.580 +0.740 14:57:35.912 2 1:20.443 +1.676 14:47:49.730
23 1:11.348 +1.477 15:12:25.811 11 1:14.691 +0.851 14:58:50.603 3 1:18.767 14:49:08.497
24 1:10.385 +0.514 15:13:36.196 12 1:15.151 +1.311 15:00:05.754 4 1:23.422 +4.655 14:50:31.919
13 1:15.777 +1.937 15:01:21.531 5 1:21.795 +3.028 14:51:53.714
(62) TAUAN BRENNER 14 1:15.903 +2.063 15:02:37.434 6 1:19.421 +0.654 14:53:13.135
1 14:46:25.307 15 1:15.523 +1.683 15:03:52.957 7 1:18.907 +0.140 14:54:32.042
2 1:14.307 +2.971 14:47:39.614 16 1:16.230 +2.390 15:05:09.187 8 1:21.377 +2.610 14:55:53.419
3 1:12.813 +1.477 14:48:52.427 17 1:15.787 +1.947 15:06:24.974 9 1:21.477 +2.710 14:57:14.896
4 1:12.959 +1.623 14:50:05.386 18 1:18.796 +4.956 15:07:43.770 10 1:21.750 +2.983 14:58:36.646
5 1:13.511 +2.175 14:51:18.897 19 1:15.036 +1.196 15:08:58.806 11 1:21.867 +3.100 14:59:58.513
6 1:11.710 +0.374 14:52:30.607 20 1:16.349 +2.509 15:10:15.155 12 1:19.458 +0.691 15:01:17.971
7 1:11.480 +0.144 14:53:42.087 21 1:16.209 +2.369 15:11:31.364 13 1:22.880 +4.113 15:02:40.851
8 1:11.336 14:54:53.423 22 1:17.431 +3.591 15:12:48.795 14 1:20.594 +1.827 15:04:01.445
9 1:12.335 +0.999 14:56:05.758 23 1:17.675 +3.835 15:14:06.470 15 1:23.629 +4.862 15:05:25.074
10 1:11.936 +0.600 14:57:17.694 16 1:24.119 +5.352 15:06:49.193
11 1:12.768 +1.432 14:58:30.462 (10) VENICIO VOIGT 17 1:22.433 +3.666 15:08:11.626
12 1:12.192 +0.856 14:59:42.654 1 14:46:29.341 18 1:23.636 +4.869 15:09:35.262
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 52 Etapa
MX2 Tubarao 1,100 Km ._._.
Prova 4/12/2011 14:30. ......

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:45:38

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
19 1:26.388 +7.621 15:11:01.650
20 1:27.503 +8.736 15:12:29.153
21 1:25.040 +6.273 15:13:54.193

(226) DOUGLAS DE SOUZA

1 14:46:30.408
2 1:18.293 +0.389 14:47:48.701
3 1:17.904 14:49:06.605
4 1:18.472 +0.568 14:50:25.077
5 1:18.750 +0.846 14:51:43.827
6 1:19.291 +1.387 14:53:03.118
7 1:21.723 +3.819 14:54:24.841
8 1:22.521 +4.617 14:55:47.362
9 1:22.776 +4.872 14:57:10.138
10 1:25.678 +7.774 14:58:35.816
11 1:22.210 +4.306 14:59:58.026
12 1:24.260 +6.356 15:01:22.286
13 1:23.311 +5.407 15:02:45.597
14 1:22.436 +4.532 15:04:08.033
15 1:22.929 +5.025 15:05:30.962
16 1:26.400 +8.496 15:06:57.362
17 1:24.478 +6.574 15:08:21.840
18 1:28.634 +10.730 15:09:50.474
19 1:32.349 +14.445 15:11:22.823
20 1:29.317 +11.413 15:12:52.140
21 1:27.255 +9.351 15:14:19.395

(213) MAYCON CEZAR

1 14:46:33.009
2 1:22.833 +1.951 14:47:55.842
3 1:22.233 +1.351 14:49:18.075
4 1:20.918 +0.036 14:50:38.993
5 1:20.882 14:51:59.875
6 1:21.697 +0.815 14:53:21.572
7 1:26.846 +5.964 14:54:48.418
8 1:25.565 +4.683 14:56:13.983
9 1:24.935 +4.053 14:57:38.918
10 1:22.390 +1.508 14:59:01.308
1 1:28.124 +7.242 15:00:29.432
12 1:28.856 +7.974 15:01:58.288
13 1:28.298 +7.416 15:03:26.586
14 1:29.648 +8.766 15:04:56.234
15 1:29.870 +8.988 15:06:26.104
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